KARIBAN

K8012
Apron "Origine France
Garantie"

« Domestic wash at 60°C for cleanliness and optimum resistance over
time.

* Woven French flag label on front pocket.

 Adjustable length for added comfort.

100% cotton. Domestic washing at 60°C. Length of apron can be
adjusted by a metal buckle at neck level. Large front pocket. Stripe
motif at bottom of apron. Adjustable neck tie. Woven French flag label
on front pocket. Dimensions : Length 91 cm x Width 78 cm. Pocket:
Length 21 cm x Width 31 cm. “Origine France Garantie - Produit en
Bretagne” label.

One Size é 300 g/m2

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

FR - France
=21 @ 50 ¢ E 5| 62114210

Natural
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Apron "Origine France Garantie"
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Measurements in cm One Size

AWO01 - Middle front height 91.00

AWO5 - Neckline width 27.00

AWOS - Apron waist strap lenght 97.00

AW11 - Apron bottom width 78.00

AW15 - Pocket top width 31.00

AW17 - Pocket height at highest point 21.00




KARIBAN

K8012

Colours information

Natural
RVB : 229,227,215

Pantone C : 7534C

Pantone TCX : 12-0404TCX

Logistic @ 1 @ 50

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

40.00000

30.00000

60.00000

15.10000

16.10000

50

1




